OLD-FASHIONED

9" Non-GMO Wild Blueberry

2nd Gen
Item #98400

ITEM FACT SHEET

Case UPC:

Consumer UPC:

Pack Size:

Case Dimensions:
Length
Width
Height

Case Cube:

Case Layer:

Layer Pallet:

Case Weight (Lbs):

Freezer Shelf Life:

Ambient Shelf Life:

Order Lead Time:

Minimum Case Order:

9" Wild Blueberry Non-GMO (2nd Gen)

20050972984000
050972984006
8/38 oz

19

9.375
13.813
1.424

10

5

21.8 Ibs
12 months
4 Days

50

10 working days

Ingredients:

Nutrition Facts

4,8 servings per container
Serving size 4.75 oz {135g)

Amount per serving

Calories 360
% Daily Value®*
Total Fat 17g 22%
Saturated Fat &g A0%

" Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Dmg 0%
Sodium 400mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate S50g 18%
Dlietary Fiber 49 T

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 29

- ]
Vitamin D Omog Q%
Sl g 2
Irom 1mg 5%
Potassium S0mg 2%

“Thea % Dady Vakia beds yau how much a niadant na
serving of food corfnibutes 1o a daly digl. 2,000 caknes a
day & used for general ruintion advica,

VERIFIED D

nongmoproject.org

Nutrients
Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)

Fat (9)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

Vitamins

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
|Minerals

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Per 100g
266.05

1.59
37.31
2.65
16.99
13.58
12.41
6.19
0.00
0.00
7.92
0.88

0.00

13.71
0.59
59.56
296.25

Blueberries, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Qil, Water, Contains less than 2% of Corn Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Rice Starch, Citrus Fiber, Lemon Juice

Puree Concentrate.

Allergens:
Contains Wheat.

Manufactured on shared equipment with products containing tree nuts.

Version: 07/11/2019

Gardner Pie Company, 191 Logan Parkway, Akron, OH 44319 Phone (330) 245-2030 Fax (330) 245-2036




